Individual Best Times (All Time)

Lelayna Blacklock - (764040) - Chelmsford City SC - 100 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:31.81
1:33.32
1:33.57
1:33.62
1:34.31
1:35.43
1:36.06
1:40.20
1:45.76
1:47.16
1:56.22
2:05.33
2:16.20
2:35.32

3:05.75

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:33.62
1:36.06
1:35.43
1:31.81
1:33.57
1:34.31
1:33.32

1:40.20
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

313
298
296
295
289
279
273
241
205
197

123
95
64
37

WA Pts

295
273
279
313
296
289
298
241

Round

Round

F

Date

15/07/16
13/07/14
23/04/16
08/07/18
19/04/15
22/04/17
04/11/17
22/06/13
15/07/12
1711112
12/11/11
13/11/10
18/04/10
14/11/09

22/11/08

Date

08/07/18
04/11117
22/04/17
15/07/16
23/04/16
19/04/15
13/07/14
22/06/13

Meet

Seaclose Club Championships

Seaclose SC Isle of Wight Championships
Seaclose Isle of Wight Champs 2016
Seaclose Isle of Wight Champs 2018
Seaclose SC Isle of White Champs 2015
Isle of Wight Champs 2017

Seaclose - Isle of Wight Club Champs
Seaclose Club Championships

Isle of Wight Club Championships 2012
Seaclose SC Club Championships
Seaclose Club Championships

Seaclose Club Champs

Isle of Wight Champs

Seaclose & IOW Champs

Seaclose Club Champs

Meet

Seaclose Isle of Wight Champs 2018
Seaclose - Isle of Wight Club Champs

Isle of Wight Champs 2017

Seaclose Club Championships

Seaclose Isle of Wight Champs 2016
Seaclose SC Isle of White Champs 2015
Seaclose SC Isle of Wight Championships

Seaclose Club Championships

Venue

Newport
Isle of Wight
Isle of Wight
Isle of Wight
Newport
Isle of Wight
Isle of Wight
Isle Of Wight
Isle of Wight
Seaclose
Isle of Wight
Isle of Wight
Isle of Wight
Medina

Newport,Isle of Man

Venue

Isle of Wight
Isle of Wight
Isle of Wight
Newport

Isle of Wight
Newport

Isle of Wight

Isle Of Wight

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Seaclose

lo Wight
lo Wight
lo Wight
lo Wight
lo Wight
lo Wight
lo Wight
lo Wight

Club Swam Under

Seaclose

lo Wight

Level

Level

4
4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Page 2/2

1:47.16 197 F 171112 Seaclose SC Club Championships Seaclose lo Wight 4
1:45.76 205 F 15/07/12 Isle of Wight Club Championships 2012 Isle of Wight lo Wight 4
1:56.22 154 F 12/11/11 Seaclose Club Championships Isle of Wight lo Wight 4
2:05.33 123 F 13/11/10 Seaclose Club Champs Isle of Wight lo Wight 4
2:16.20 95 18/04/10 Isle of Wight Champs Isle of Wight lo Wight 4
2:35.32 64 F 14/11/09  Seaclose & IOW Champs Medina lo Wight 4
3:05.75 37 22/11/08  Seaclose Club Champs Newport,Isle of Man lo Wight 4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



