## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

Lelayna Blacklock - (764040) - Chelmsford City SC - 100 Breaststroke - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:31.81	313	F	15/07/16	Seaclose Club Championships	Newport		4
1:33.32	298	F	13/07/14	Seaclose SC Isle of Wight Championships	Isle of Wight		4
1:33.57	296	F	23/04/16	Seaclose Isle of Wight Champs 2016	Isle of Wight		4
1:33.62	295	F	08/07/18	Seaclose Isle of Wight Champs 2018	Isle of Wight	Seaclose	4
1:34.31	289	F	19/04/15	Seaclose SC Isle of White Champs 2015	Newport		4
1:35.43	279	F	22/04/17	Isle of Wight Champs 2017	Isle of Wight		4
1:36.06	273	F	04/11/17	Seaclose - Isle of Wight Club Champs	Isle of Wight		4
1:40.20	241	F	22/06/13	Seaclose Club Championships	Isle Of Wight	lo Wight	4
1:45.76	205	F	15/07/12	Isle of Wight Club Championships 2012	Isle of Wight	lo Wight	4
1:47.16	197	F	17/11/12	Seaclose SC Club Championships	Seaclose	lo Wight	4
1:56.22	154	F	12/11/11	Seaclose Club Championships	Isle of Wight	lo Wight	4
2:05.33	123	F	13/11/10	Seaclose Club Champs	Isle of Wight	lo Wight	4
2:16.20	95		18/04/10	Isle of Wight Champs	Isle of Wight	lo Wight	4
2:35.32	64	F	14/11/09	Seaclose & IOW Champs	Medina	lo Wight	4
3:05.75	37		22/11/08	Seaclose Club Champs	Newport,Isle of Man	lo Wight	4

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:33.62	295	F	08/07/18	Seaclose Isle of Wight Champs 2018	Isle of Wight	Seaclose	4
1:36.06	273	F	04/11/17	Seaclose - Isle of Wight Club Champs	Isle of Wight		4
1:35.43	279	F	22/04/17	Isle of Wight Champs 2017	Isle of Wight		4
1:31.81	313	F	15/07/16	Seaclose Club Championships	Newport		4
1:33.57	296	F	23/04/16	Seaclose Isle of Wight Champs 2016	Isle of Wight		4
1:34.31	289	F	19/04/15	Seaclose SC Isle of White Champs 2015	Newport		4
1:33.32	298	F	13/07/14	Seaclose SC Isle of Wight Championships	Isle of Wight		4
1:40.20 oyright 202	241 4	F	22/06/13	Seaclose Club Championships	Isle Of Wight	lo Wight  Powered By SPORT	4 TSYSTE

							Page 2 / 2
1:47.16	197	F	17/11/12	Seaclose SC Club Championships	Seaclose	lo Wight	4
1:45.76	205	F	15/07/12	Isle of Wight Club Championships 2012	Isle of Wight	lo Wight	4
1:56.22	154	F	12/11/11	Seaclose Club Championships	Isle of Wight	lo Wight	4
2:05.33	123	F	13/11/10	Seaclose Club Champs	Isle of Wight	lo Wight	4
2:16.20	95		18/04/10	Isle of Wight Champs	Isle of Wight	lo Wight	4
2:35.32	64	F	14/11/09	Seaclose & IOW Champs	Medina	lo Wight	4
3:05.75	37		22/11/08	Seaclose Club Champs	Newport,Isle of Man	Io Wight	4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS